INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

To: ~ Doug Bradshaw, Senior Project Manager
CC: Elizabeth Ignaffo, Permit Engineer
Sue Snider, Purchasing
From: Cheri Smith, City Clerk @/
Date: August 8, 2012

Subject: POINCIANA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (SRTS) SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT
PROJECT; PROJECT EN-1101 — LAP AGREEMENT #42584-1; BID #12-018

The following bids were opened Wednesday, August 8, 2012 at 3:30 p.m. in response to the above
referenced project.

1. D.N.Higgins, Inc. | Total: $556,697.00
- 3390 Travis Pointe Road, Suite A
Ann Arbor, MI 48108

2. .OTAK Group, Inc. | Total: $748,000.00
3308 Flagler Avenue ' : : '
Key West, FI. 33040

3. Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc. | Total: $531,676.00
P O Box 787 ' :
Key West, FL 33041

CS/sph ' :
Bid 12-018 —Poinciana Elementary School Sidewalk Improvement Project



